
COMM AT THE INTERSECTION OF S LI
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SHERMAN JOHN R
12614 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09420-003
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375,388

1117/2193 4/26/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WITT, HAYWOOD

JOHN R SHERMAN

0995/2470 9/23/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J P & EVELYN WITT

JOHN R SHERMAN
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21499 SFR 766 02/10/2004

2006HX Base Yr

12614 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,316 108.6720 121.71 403,590 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2918

BAS 2,918 100 2,918 284,120

FGR 572 55 315 30,671

FOP 49 30 15 1,461

UOP 341 20 68 6,621

3,880 3,316 322,872

BAS= W10  L3 U3  UOP= N9 W30 S12 E22  R3 U3  E5$ W5  D3 L3
W42 S13  D3 L3 S5  R3 D3  S22 FGR= S26 E22 N26 W22$ E27 FOP=
S3 E7 N7 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S4 E29 N46$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 56 1,232.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,080

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,000


